
1             Rev. 10/4/17 
 

                                             DeKalb County 
                                                      Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
                                                            Contract Renewal Request Form 

  

User Departments: Watershed Management (DWM)        From:  
   

ITB No.:                                                                                   Title:         
                                                                                                          
Effective Date:                                                                         Expiration Date:  

     
Contract APPROVED Amount:                                           Number of Renewals to Date:   

    
 Amount Released:  
                

Contractor(s)                                                 Contract No.  Agrees to Extend  
          
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                        
User Department Recommendation:                                 Renew    □                        Bid    □           
                                                                            
Funding for Renewal Term:_______________________________  
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term.  Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.)  
  
Funding:  General        Enterprise                       3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 
 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________   Award Amount(s):  

 

Vendor 1: ______________________________________     Vendor 2: ______________________________________  
                                      Name/Amount                                                                      Name/Amount  
 

  
Vendor 3: ______________________________________     Vendor 4: ______________________________________  
                                      Name/Amount                                                                       Name/Amount  
 
Justification:  
   
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_______________________________________                                  _______________________________________  
      Department Director Signature                                                                               Date  



2             Rev. 10/4/17 
 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:                          Approve    □                           Deny    □  
  
Additional Comments:  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
  __________________________________                                   __________________________________  
  Purchasing and Contracting Signature                                                                  Date  

 


	Unused funds do not roll over to the next term  Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term: 3487000
	Funding  General: On
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 511
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: N/A
	NameAmount: Delta Municipal Supply Company/$3,487,000.00
	NameAmount_2: Fortiline Waterworks/$0.00
	NameAmount_3: 
	NameAmount_4: 
		2020-10-09T11:04:18-0400
	Reginald Wells


	Date: 10/9/2020
	Date_2: 10/12/2020
	Text1: Sharice Feagins-Bailey
	Text2: Small Domestic Brass Fitting and Gate Valves
	Text4: 0
	Text5:  18-101028
	Text3:  December 31, 2020
	Text6: December 17, 2019 
	Text7: 2704452.95
	Text8: $1,447,904.58
	Text9: Delta Municipal Supply Company                                                                                                              
Fortiline Waterworks                                                                                  

	Text10: 1194236  
1194338
	Text11: Yes
No
	Check Box12: Yes
	Check Box13: Off
	Text14: The aforementioned contract is set to expire December 31, 2020 and requires a renewal for utilization by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM) for the period of January 1, 2021 – December 31, 2021. For the impending contract period, we anticipate increased usage of the Small Domestic Brass Fittings and Gate Valves contract due to the Department’s current efforts to install new water meters and other ancillary parts. The Small Domestic Brass contract is vital to the water meter installation and maintenance process. The previous contract shortfalls were due to complications regarding meter installation service contracts that have largely been resolved as the program is now nearing 100% of installation capacity approximately 5000 - 7000 water meters installed monthly.
	Check Box15: Yes
	Check Box16: Off
	Text17: 
		2020-10-13T09:22:47+1300
	Charles Smith




