
AGENDA NOTES 

 

Solicitation Name and Number Small Domestic Brass Fitting and Gate Valves (Annual 
Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

 

ITB No.18-101028 

Procurement Technician Sharice Feagins-Bailey 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the 

same prices, terms and conditions  

Yes – Delta Municipal Supply Company 

No- Fortiline Waterworks  

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of Expiring 

Contract (If no previous contract, 

please indicate N/A)  

Small Domestic Brass Fitting and Gate Valves (Annual 

Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

 
ITB No.18-101028 

 

CPA No. 1194236 
CPA No. 1194338 

Expiring Contract Number, 

Contractor Name and Award 

Amount (Include increases and Total 

Award Amount) 

$2,704.452.95 

 

CPA No. 1194236 (Delta Municipal Supply Company) 
$2,669,835.35 

 

CPA No. 1194338 (Fortiline Waterworks) 
$34,617.60 

 

  

 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount 

Spent per Contract and include Total 

Amount Spent) 

$1,447,904.58 

 

Delta Municipal Supply Company 
CPA No. 1194236 

$1,447,904.58 

 

Fortiline Waterworks 
CPA No. 1194338 

$0.00 

 
 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE-Subcontractor (Prime: Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Number 

years in business and Number of Years 

doing business with DeKalb County) 

(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, 

Address, Type of Work Provided, 

Number of years in business and 

Previous Business/Contracts and 

Amounts in DeKalb County) 

Delta Municipal Supply - Prime   

Owner: Steven D. Slocum 

Years in business: 40 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 16 

 
Integrated Construction Management LSBE-DeKalb - 20% 

4260 Clausell Ct., Decatur, GA 30035  

CEO: Consuela Bennett  

Years in business: 15 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 12  

Services to be provided: inventory monitoring, deliveries 

and communications with the Department of Watershed 
Management  

Amount Spent To Date: $1,131.93 

 
 

 



 

Fortline Waterworks – Prime 

Owner: Mike Swedick 

Years in business: 23 

Years doing business with DeKalb: 6 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Attachments Renewal Request Form 

 


